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
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented /

Page Number:

Laundry L/W

Well Type
Sewer

202339198 416 W Cherry Tree Drive IN $0
43-07-29-100-085.000-016

3 1 1

From SR 15, head east on 350 N then north on Riverlawn Dr. East on Woodlawn, north on Greenwood and west on Cherry Tree.

10/24/2023 12/31/2023

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

at closing
$558.00 2023

Chad Metzger AC31300015

28 100X150
00 19621,288

61 8

14 14
12 12
12 12

1
0

1
0

1.0

1 1

15,0000.3400
1,288

10 10

00

294.0021 14

2.5%

Showingtime or Open House

front door

UP388053395

29-113-40 LOT 28 THOMPSONS RIVER LAWN 2ND ADD

11/22/2023 5 pm Online Only: bidmetzger.com

0

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

Yes

Warsaw 46582

Thompsons River Lawn

WRS EdgewoodMadison Warsaw

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Plain

No

Attached

Septic

No
Yes

Not Applicable

WELL

Main

Shed

None

Yes

One Story No No

Mechanical/Combo

N R1

No

No

Private

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

0-2.9999

Aluminum Slab

Forced Air

Central Air

Homestead, Supplemental

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2023 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of 1 10/25/2023 10:12 AM

Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Kosciusko County

Remarks 3 Bedroom Home on Large Corner Lot selling via Online Only Auction on Wednesday, November 22, 2023 -- Bidding begins closing out at 5 pm! This home features 3
bedrooms, 1.5 baths providing comfortable living space for a variety of needs. Whether you're looking for a starter home, downsizing, or seeking a property to flip, the multiple bedrooms
offer flexibility and potential. The kitchen boasts a spacious dining area, allowing for enjoyable meals and gatherings with family and friends. Living room is equipped with a fireplace,
creating a cozy and inviting atmosphere during colder months. The 1-car attached garage offers convenience and protection for your vehicle. Hardwood floors throughout the home.
Great flip prospect, starter or downsizing home! Open House: Wednesday, November 8th 5:30-6pm

FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Wed. 11.22.23 5pm  Open House: Wed. 11.8.23 5:30-6pm  TERMS: $5,000 down day of the auction with the balance at closing. The Sellers will
provide a Personal Representative's Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by the
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